7. 4	talah		NMENT	) Uliv	112
Surveyor:	Hutani	DOI:	y WIG	Date / Time :	51114
Pre-assign / CCU	PTE			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCC /	SCM	6F		75077841	81914
Insured Vehicle No	N) 90	1.00	Claim No.	24 00 26 25	824-0400
Name of Insured	HEORUE	QUEF MENTY TIME	Policy No.	2.5.30	50 S(1) S S(2)
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 2 17 17	Place of Accid	fent: 481 MV (	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam	ne/Age: MATHEN B	LUFE YUMY TIM		RT: YES / NO : TP GIA RE	
Driver Tel N	No. :	(V/L YES / NO )	Insured Liabil	ity: % Final?	Yes/No
SHAILL					
INSRS: (A)	INSRS		INSRS:		NSRS:
INSRS: UN VI	WSP:		WSP:	45 72	VSP:
Tel: V	Tel:	<del>U</del>	Tel: Liability:	P1 P1	iability:
RMKS:	RMKS	(0 - 40	R14KS:	R	MKS:
Date/Time					
-1.10	SH AUSER -16	30WH - Y		STAGE	DATE / PIC
Alult				Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (2nd):	
20(7)				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
V 1				Notification ltr (if non-pickup Call OI: 91   12 7 Sth H	
G) 14 2 3 4 0 pm	- called OID by	as he terpind -		After call lir to Ol: \\\	According to the second
9/1/1823-414	- Spet ( to Mr M	other Ruse 9767647	t payered to	Documentation Check List:	
A L	XHILL ON THUR	INT AMMIN, OF NID !	12815 - JAH	Notification ltr (if non-pickup After call ltr to Ol:	"
11/01/18	SIM ON WHICH			Authorisation To Act	
111-1110				Release Voucher	
			-	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
	The same of the same	AT A PATE TOTAL		Medical Bill:	
	KELLIN			PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction	n:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	s:
		Court Day		Post-Repair Photos:	
LIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Others:	
				Confirm by:	Tou I
LIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	96	Confirm by: Email	Call
ALIZATION ir Cost:	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: WIII (2)	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Less (1996)	~	Email Call	Call
ALIZATION ir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability:	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \(\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\	Confirm with: days) Reduction:		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.	
ALIZATION ir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost:	Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: 11(11/2) (Agreed SS 6-17 - 3 5 3-3	Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Cess (Confirm with Confirm with Cess (Confirm with Cess (Confirm with Cess (Confi	~	Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.:  COVO YLANGE- 9	
LIZATION ir Cost: LI SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 1111/A 100 (Agreed SS 647 . 35 33 35 437 50	Confirm with:  days) Reduction:  Confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with))  d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	~	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Ces-(red) d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-S days) & \$\frac{1}{2}\$ x 3-5 days) x days)	74	Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.:  COVO YLANGE- 9	
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with Ces-(confirm with))  d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-5 days) 4 8 2 8  x 3-5 days)	74	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search	Date/Time: W[[ [ 2] ]  Date/Time: W[[ [ 2] ]  M	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Ces-(red) d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-S days) & \$\frac{1}{2}\$ x 3-5 days) x days)	74	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	enomo TP)
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Ces-(red) d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-S days) & \$\frac{1}{2}\$ x 3-5 days) x days)	74	Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: CON PARTS  1) Claim status: Normal/8 2) Report Format:	enomo TP)
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search cal: arsement:	Date/Time: W[[   2]  Date/Time: W[[   2]  Date/Time: W[[   2]  M	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Cerlie d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-S days) x 3-5 days) x days) LOR + LOI   Tick only of the confirm with:	0ne)	Email  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  ON (Larke	enomo TP)
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search cal: arsement: Cost	Date/Time: SS  Date/Time: WIII / A  100 (Agreed SS 6417 . 35 9 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 0 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Let-Let d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-S days) & \$\frac{2}{3}\$  x days) LOR + LOI   Tick only of  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	0ne)	Email  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: C OVO YLANG  1) Claim status: Normal/E  2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	teject/Private Settle
ALIZATION ir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search cal: arsement: Cost truly AL PAYMENT	Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with))  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:	one)	Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : COVO YLANGE -  1) Claim status: Normal/8  2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:  Email Call	teject/Private Settle
LIZATION ir Cost: L SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search cal: arsement: ( Cost t:	Date/Time: WIII /2  The 100 (Agreed SS 647 - 35 93 55 437 60 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with Les-(confirm with))  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:	one)	Email  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: C OVO YLANG  1) Claim status: Normal/E  2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	enomo TP)
LIMINARY ADVICE ALIZATION ir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: ir Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search cal: arsement: Cost t: AL PAYMENT te 1; be 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time:  SS  Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: Confirm with Let-[10]  d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  3-S days) & \$ [25]  x 3-5 days)  x days) LOR + LO1   Tick only of the confirm with:    Confirm with:	one)	Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : COVO YLANGE -  1) Claim status: Normal/8  2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:  Email Call	teject/Private Settle

ASSI	GNMENT
5 .	CHAILL PLANT
From: Date:	Veh No: SH 9 1/12 Yr Regn: 744 26
stimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tag / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hym J I to co / 68. Colour Ble A/C: Insuffed / Std / NI /
at Workshop m/s	
of	Sp. Reading 144457 T/Radio: Ins @ed / Std / NI /
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KAHLBEIGARGOS79.
Claims No.	Gen, Cond; Good / Far) Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured. Excess.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD/A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 201/60116
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Haylcook
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 1 mm R/Bal. 2
Derive reconstruct was a	3
WOLF THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	D.O.A. 3/4/12 D.O.I. 4/0/2
2 U.S. Mar at No.	accel
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	the did / chassis frame / body structure allected due to con
6/12/4 Cohos P11 \$605 / 2 Page	A14
71.	AZ4 Ple
Qal 18 750 (74, 93./.)	
	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time File Page to7 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:
Date/Time: File Page to?  : Prell. Report  : Final Report  Cate/Time: File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Page 107 : Prell. Report      : Prell. Report   : Final Report   Cate/Time, File Return 107	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intel	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG17023	3060/K1zb3		
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 05-12-2017			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Vein.	SCM 6E	Veh. Inspected	SH 9111L		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/12/2017		
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	8	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre		100	mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	02/12/2017	Inspection Date	04/12/2017		
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	INEERING PTE LTD			
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.	THE RESERVE		Remarks	1.64		



nember of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 04.12.2017 08:32

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO.305094213

MILEAGE

FUEL

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

MERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

MODEL 1-40

REGNING 9111L

MAKE HYUNDAI

02.12.2017 19:20

YR OF MANUS. 2016 TARGET DATE

CHASSIS CODE RMHLB41UMGU087936

COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 02.12.2017

TURE: 3P 02.12.17

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

(ED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
idgement Slip	Exit Pass	

SH 9111L LIMTS

Vehicle No.:

SH 9111L

Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be kent by Security Guard

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING Our Job Ref No : 305094213 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 06/12/17 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SH 9111L Date of Accident : 02-Dec-17 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG ASIA ---SCM 6E 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$25.00 (a) \$580.00 (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$605.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature Signature : LIMTS KALVIN Name Name 6/12/14 62148398 Tel Date Fax 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 06.12.2017 Time: 08:14:52

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305094213 : SH 9111L : 00000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 12.05.2016 : 02.12.2017 19:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 02.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 FNPS

NO PLATE(S)-REAR \*\* 1 N 25.00 0.00 25.00

SUB-TOTAL : 25.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 20-05 Rear Fender Adv. Sticker RH/LH

200.00

0002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL: 580.00

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

TOTAL : 605.00

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

DATE:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

YEHICLE NO : SH 9111L

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 AND PRIO CPIP) IS

LKK-KALVIN



)ty	Parts Description/ Labour		Гуре	Unit Pr	ice	A	mount
	Boot Lid X 115					\$	1,681.40
	Boot Lid Rubber × 500					\$	115.80
	Boot Lid Lock Upper					5	137.90
	Boot Lid Lock Lower × 511					5	31.70
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem > "					S	27.20
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate × 14					S	41.00
	Boot Lid Lamp (RH) × 5**					S	556.80
	Boot Lid Trimboard X Ju					S	172.70
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (11pcs) \ 45					S	11.00
	Bootlid Moulding X					S	85.00
	Bootlid i40 Emblem × 22					\$	41.00
	Bootlid Lower Garnish 😾 🖍					\$	398.00
	Rear Bumper XHAN					S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement X					\$	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/	RH) Xm	5	,	180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket		5		49.00	S	98.00
	Rear Bumper Clips ×		1		(10.000)	5	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge X 5th					\$	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover ×5					S	225.00
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) ×		5		565.60	5	1,131.20
	Rear Panel X		1		505.00	5	592.30
	Rear Panel Garnish >					s	57.70
	Rear Panel Lower Panel					S	495.50
	Real Panel Lowel Panel					_	432120
	SII	B TOTAL				4	7,532.55
		ESS 20%				1	1,506.51
	DISCOUNTE	* * To ::			1409	3	6,026.04
	Discount	• Thurst		100	2567.549		
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker	XA.	-			3	30.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor × 505	The second secon		MALIN HUN		1	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo × *					1	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH		ried by Repair	S	100.00	1	200.00
	Que No be able com	AL DIN		,	100.00	1	200.00
	925					s	415.70
	Labour Charge						
	Panel Beating Kale	: 1186				5	859.00
	Spray Painting Charge	10119				S	600.00
	Wiring Charge	i (CK4)	15754	la		S	50.00
	Tuff Kote	201				5	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	2007 5	15 25 P			S	120.00
	Remove/Renx Reverse Sensor	184- B	200.20	4			1-200
	TOTAL	LABOUR	7			\$	1,670.00
	ESTIMAT	E TOTAL	5	9		S	8,111.74
	ESTIMAI	LIGIAL				-	3,111,74

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SH 9111L

MAKE

· HVIINDAL 340 MODEL

Argtain CPIP) IS LKK-Kalun

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Boot Lid X			\$	1,681.40
	Boot Lid Rubber ⊁			\$	115.80
	Boot Lid Lock Upper >			S	137.90
	Boot Lid Lock Lower ≻			5	31.70
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem '×			s	27.20
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate ★			S	41.00
	Boot Lid Lamp (RH) ×			5	556.80
	Boot Lid Trimboard X			S	172.70
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (11pcs) ✓			S	11.00
	Bootlid Moulding ★			S	85.00
	Bootlid i40 Emblem 🗲			S	41.00
	Bootlid Lower Garnish 😾			S	398.00
	Rear Bumper X Han			5	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) !		\$ 180.00		360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ?		\$ 49.00	1	98.00
	Rear Bumper Clips ×		12100	S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2			S	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover ×			5	225.00
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) ✓		\$ 565.60		1,131.20
	Rear Panel X		3 303.00	S	592.30
	Rear Panel Garnish >			5	57.70
	Rear Panel Lower Panel 🗴			S	495.50
	SUB TOTAL			s	7,532.55
	LESS 20%			S	1,506.51
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	6,026.04
	T.	10 m	nence notify		1
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker	100	ITW gr	\$	30.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗶	dico_j		S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo 🗶	CTS POLINE TO A	APPENDING THE	\$	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	971/	S 100.00		200.00
	la la	hibject to Co.	Grow to the period	s	415.70
	Labour Charge	owledge by R	spirer:		
	Panel Beating	The second		s	859.00
	Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge		,	15	600.00
	Wiring Charge #/12/1	7 15-25	ha	\$	50.00
	Tuff Kote 2 Page			s	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	+ 1525 5. Repair	.//	\$	129.00
	TOTAL LABOUR	Repair		s	1,670.00
				6	9 111 74
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	1	hicle. The final repair	\$	8,111.74

Jan J.

						2			
Contract of the Contract of th	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIM	PRATED (TIM	N D	T O STORY	WILEAGE BEADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
EAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	OT	noit	NAME OF DRIVER		(KM)	FROM	10
00000	329.5	1/25	1030	Many mende	13-11-13	142783	1.055	130	11911
0306	265.	Para Para	1	Young Monde	24.11.13	143092	303	£33	区
0500	300	030	1)04	pry Solawy Menose	24-11.13	143355	761	1/50	1150
0438	244.	830	Mon	Cheang Moreter	·6-11-17.	143586	230.	11 55	hido?
707	294.C	050	1/20	Commentee	4-11-13	143842	263.	130	1030
1370	1296	830	1130	Lusay meante	58-11-13	14430	230.	8 30	11/24
1487	1.026.	1/2/	27/	Loin recorde	17-11-17	144310	255	8000	1/00
1330	250	1/40	2391		30-11-19.	144569	259.3	250	Judi,1
9961	255	Para	110	" (want Mere file	-41-17-10	144838	760.	f an	1125
7 27 7	-396-	S 50	1/04	Change movey ce	41-17-10	Azerdent	ر۶	25	1
2449	3762	230	11000	Mang Merite	サイントもの	Versin	100	/	1430

				N	-		1011	1	
Our Ref : T 121	17 / SH 9111L /	CL(st)		X			ENGI	NEER	NG
Date : 12	2-Dec-17			DGE Taxi Cla	ims Dan	man and any man		Engineering ad Singapore	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC I	NSURANCE PT	E LTD		9 Loyang Driv				inline +65 633	
CHARTIS Buliding			8	Singapore 5089	969			imilie +65 628	10 9755
78 Shenton Way								www.cdge	
#07-16							Contains a	Wor	kshops
Singapore 079120									iraddell
Attn: Motor Claims	Department	WITHOU	T PRE.	JUDICE				205 Bradde Singapore	
Dear Sir			VOUR	INCURE.		_		59 Loyar Singapore	
ACCIDENT INVOLVING	OUR TAXI	SH 9111L		INSURED 02.12.17	SCM 6	E		383 Sin Mir Singapore	in Ming ng Drive 575717
We are the authorised re Vehicle No: SH 911	epair workshop for 11L which was inv		Control of the Control					A ST TO STATE OF THE STATE OF T	Pandan in Road 809286
The vehicle owner and to in presenting their claims	he taxi driver cond s against the party	erned hav	e reque	sted and au	thorize	d us to a	assist the		Ubi Fload 3
the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was cause		ent act of yo	our insu	red driving	SCM 6	E		24 Senoi Singapore	
we are submitting these	claim for your cor	sideration	on beh	alf of the cla	imants			Sunge	Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM	4				0 1			7 Sunge Kar Singapore	fut Way 726791
1 Cost of Repair						647.35		- Section of the sect	Ylshun
2 4.5 days Lo 3 Survey Report Fe	ss of Rental @ _\$	Surveyed b	*		\$	562.50	501 YH	hun Industria Singapore	
4 GIA / LTA Search	(A) (A)	surveyeu i	by mis	LNN	\$	5.35			
5 GIA / Police Repo					\$	-			
6 Towing / Medical					\$				
			5	Sub Total:	\$ 1,	215.20			
HIRER'S CLAIM									
74.5 days Los	ss of Income @_\$	80.00			_	360.00			
			Tot	al Claims :	\$ 1,	575.20			
We enclosed herewith th	e following docum	nents to su	pport th	ne claims: -					
a) Original repair bill	Carried State of the Control of the		The second second			9	pcs.		
b) LTA search slip/s		SCM 68			ý.				
<ul> <li>c) GIA / Police repor</li> </ul>	_	SH 9111							
<ul> <li>d) Letter of authority</li> </ul>		Description of the second	f						
( X ) Photograph/s	s of Accident Scene	E (	( ) Cert	ficate of Insu	irance				

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

( ) Witness statement/s







COMFORTDELGRO







51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17023060/K1zb3

09 JANUARY 2018

GEORGE QUEK MENG TONG 5 RIDOUT ROAD SINGAPORE 248411

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCM 6E AND SH 9111L ON 2.12.17

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti

Case Handler DID: 6256 3591 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SH9111L , SCM 6 E

ON 02-Dec-17 17:20

ALONG

PIE TWDS CHANGI A/PORT NEAR PAYA LEBAR FLY OVER.

1 / We

CHIANG MEOW TEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1281380E

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SH9111L

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim. against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

03-Dec-2017

Name of Hirer

CHIANG MEOW TEE

Hirer NRIC

51281380E

Signature :

Address

97 WHAMPOA DRIVE #10-192

320097

Contact No.

96757354

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$1,260.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SH 9111L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 2/12/2017 (date) along PIE>CHANGI AIRPORT NEAR PAYA LEBAR FLYOVER (location) involving vehicle no/s SCM 6E

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 4/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SH 9111L</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SH 9111L (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	1 1 JA	2018
Dated this	(day) of	(month) 20 (year)
ank	LKK	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTI 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579701
Signed by appointe	d surveyor	Signed by the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LID "The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

10% Braddel Poed Singapore 579/01 Marring + 65 4003 5280 Fictionie + 66 4590 0755

Workshops

50 Layers Drive Singapore 50688 583 Sen Mag Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pantun Hoss Singapore 501386 24 Semike Loop Singapere 7581 b). 7 Surger Kadat Way Singapere 758791 6 Doll Avenue 1 Singapere 558537

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description: 3P 02.12.17

VEHCLE NO SH 9111L

INV. NO/DATE 91345121 07.12.2017

MAKE HYUNDAT

305094213

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 12.05.2016

DATE/TIME IN 02.12.2017 19:20

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU087936

S/No Part No.

Qty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

0001 FNPS

NO PLATE(S)

1

25.00 0.00 25.00

BANK/CHQ No.

SUB-TOTAL

25.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

0002

0003

20-05

23-502

PANEL BEATING

Rear Fender Adv. Sticker RH/LH SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00 180.00

200.00

200,00 180,00

SUB-TOTAL

580.00

200.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORIDUCIO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 8010004 91345121 647.35

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

24 Swining Loop Singapore 158150 1 Surger Karlul Way Singapore 7255 6 Dels Avenue 1 Singapore 109637

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH 9111L

INV. NO/DATE 91345121 07.12.2017

MAKE HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305094213

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 12.05.2016

DATE/TIME IN 02.12.2017 19:20

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU087936

Items total

605.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

42.35

Invoice amount

647.35

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 07.12.2017 14:56:35

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDITION

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 8010004 91345121 647.35

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT17120042

Date: 07 December 2017



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

02/12/2017 @ 17:20 hrs

ALONG

PIE > CHANGI AIRPORT NEAR PAYA LEBAR

**FLYOVER** 

INVOLVING

SCM 6 E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH9111L (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHIANG MEOW TEE IC NO S1281380E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

549111L

**Enquire Vehicle Insurer** 

Vehicle Incident

Search

Insurance

No.

Date/Time

Status

Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SCM6E

02 Dec 2017 / 17:20:00

Successful A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj St	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	04 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		04 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$605.00 Edit Estimate	S\$605 View	4/		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Detai	is	D	ocuments	Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by	adjuster]		
Insured:		GEORGE QUI	EK MENG TONG,	ID: S2187100A						
Main Clain	nant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LYD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1	99303821	R			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SH9111L		Date of Loss: 02/12/2017 17:00 - :59				SH9111L Date of Loss:		7:00 - :59
Claim Type	e:	TP / 75077	84681SG	Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100338237 (Comprehens				Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SCM6E	The state of the s		Policy No. (Claimant): MCOM0016					
				Excess:						
Repairer:			iro Engineering P							
Handling 1	nsurer:		cific Insurance Pt usoff@aig.com	te. Ltd. (Express	) - Tel: 65-	6419-3000	[Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, Saliha		
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476	100				
Adjuster:		Rpt due 14		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [	Handled by	KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ] [Fina		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED					View All	Compose Case Mail		
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	s⊟			View All	Search To	asks Create	New Task   Complete		
Due Dat		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler As:	signed By	Comp	pleted On	Created On Done		

#### Claim Documents

\*SH9111L (7507784681SG) [SCM6E] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LYD Dec 2 2017 5:00PM [GEORGE QUEK MENG TONG] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	I pe	r page 🔍	4
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1.5	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/17 10:36	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SCM6E, Claimant: GEORGE QUEK MENG TONG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page	V
No:	1	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Lucio	Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
5	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
6	The state of the s	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
	05/12/17 19:43	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE			_
7	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
9	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
10	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>M</b>
12	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load 1PG	<b>V</b>
13	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	05/12/17 19:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	06/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
Dar	cumentation		1 00	r page 🔽	V
No.	T-1	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1.50	Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/17 18:44	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	05/12/17 18:44	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	10/01/18 09:30	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	19/01/18 07:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	19/01/18 07:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	6	Load PDF	
6	19/01/18 07:57	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	19/01/18 07:57	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	19/01/18 07:57	LTA SEARCH	•	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	^	
	~	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other porties.		

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----------	---------	----------

TEAM		
I F A N		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SCM6E (Insd veh) SH9111L (TP veh) 02/12/2017		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)		
Date of Accident:						
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [X] Ye	. 1	f 1 No			
Repair Estimate	ent   -   tx1 re	:\$	8,706.31			
Final Repair Cost		:\$	1,260.00			
Loss of Use		\$	1,200,00			
Rental (if any)		:\$		3.50 days		
LTA / GIA Search Fe	ee	: \$				
Others:		:\$				
		: \$				
Final Settlement Sur	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,260.00			
Is Third Party Work	shop GIA Register	ed?	[X] YES [	] NO (Kindly indicate		
A) For Non GIA Re	egistered Workshop	o:	Agreed Liability	(%)		
B) For GIA Regist			_27_	e: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:		
	100(%)			ty (*):(%)		
				ty (*):(%) uses where BOLA does not apply.		
* Assessed Lieb Remarks		for chain				
* Assessed Liab	allity to be filled only i	for chain		uses where BOLA does not apply.		
* Assessed List Remarks  Payment Instructio  1) ComfortDelGro	n: Payee's Breakdo	for chain	collisions and for ca	uses where BOLA does not apply.		
* Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio 1) ComfortDelGro 2)	n: Payee's Breakdo	for chain	collisions and for ca	uses where BOLA does not apply.		
* Assessed Liab	n: Payee's Breakdo	for chain	collisions and for ca			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17023060/K1ZB3Q2

Date:

19/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100338237

Claimant Vehicle SH9111L

Insured Vehicle No:

SCM6E

Date of Loss:

02/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7507784681SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH9111L

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) 12/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No:

D4FDGU614115

144957 km

Reg. Date:

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU087936

Colour Engine Capacity: Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,466.74	225.00	6,241.74	96.52
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,670.00	380.00	1,290.00	77.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	8,136.74	605.00	7,531.74	92.56
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	569.57	42.35	527.22	92.56
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,706.31	647.35	8,058.96	92.56
+ Loss of Use (3.5)	( S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
+ Car Rental (3.5 x	S\$125.00/day) (S\$)	437.50		

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/12/2017

Date Inspected:

04/12/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

5.35

1,265.20 1,260.00

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: ZAY YER LYNN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Recommer	hahr	Parte
recomme	lueu	raits

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOT LID	Serviceable	1,681.40 FL	*-FL
2	1	*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	115.80 FL	*-FL
3	1	*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	137.90 FL	*-FL
4	1	*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	31.70 FL	*-FL
5	1	*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Not Necessary	27.20 FL	*-FL
6	1	*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Not Necessary	41.00 FL	*-FL
7	1	*BOOT LID LAMP (RH)	Serviceable	556.80 FL	*-FL
8	1	*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Serviceable	172.70 FL	*-FL
9	11	*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	11.00 FL	*-FL
10	1	*BOOTLID MOULDING	Serviceable	85.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Not Necessary	41.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Serviceable	398.00 FL	*-FL
13	1	*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
14	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
15	2	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
16	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	98.00 FL	*-FL
17	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
19	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
20	2	*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	1,131.20 FL	*-FL
21	1	*REAR PANEL	Serviceable	592.30 FL	*-FL
22	1	*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	57.70 FL	*-FL
23	1	*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Serviceable	495.50 FL	*-FL
24	1	*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Not Necessary	30.00FS	*-FS
25	1	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
26	1	*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
27	2	*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
28	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			11120000000000
			Sub Total (S\$)		225.00
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)			1,506.51	0.00
		,	Total Parts (S\$)	6,466.74	225.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,670.00	380.00
	Report was	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >